The Thermo Scientific™ Partisol™
2000i Air Sampler is designed to
meet the regulatory monitoring
requirements for PM-2.5, PM-10
and other particulate sampling
methods. Developed on the
renowned iSeries software
platform design, this sampler also

predictable, fixed-cost pricing, our services help protect the return on investment and total cost
of ownership of your Thermo Scientific products.
Ordering information
Partisol 2000i Air Sampler
Choose from the following configurations/
options to customize your own Partisol
2000i Sampler
1. Voltage options
A = 120 VAC 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
2. Inlet
C = U.S. TSP
E = PM-10 U.S. EPA
T = PM-10 traditional
S = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 US EPA
      1st stage w/PM-2.5SCC
U = SCC inlet combo PM-10 traditional
      1st stage w/PM-2.5 SCC
V = VSCC inlet combo PM-10 U.S. EPA
      1st stage w/PM-2.5 VSCC
W = VSCC inlet combo PM-10 traditional
        stage w/PM-2.5 VSCC
M = WINS inlet combo PM-10 1st stage
       w/WINS impactor
1 = PM-10 U.S. EPA 1st stage w/PM-1 SCC
2 = PM-10 traditional 1st stage w/PM-1 SCC
N = No inlet
Your Order Code: 2000i-